
 

SEPTEMBER 2021 – AUGUST 2022 

CALENDAR SURREY DISTRICT  

Please note this calendar may be subject to change due to any future Covid guidance or regulations 

2021 

Wednesday 15th September District Meeting 6pm – 8pm IHG Hotel Guildford 

Wednesday 13th October District Meeting 6pm – 8pm via Zoom 

Saturday 13th November Past Presidents Lunch IHG Hotel Guildford 

Wednesday 17th November District Meeting 6pm – 8pm IHG Hotel Guildford 

Wednesday 8th December District Meeting 6pm – 8pm via Zoom 

2022 

Wednesday 12th January District Meeting 6pm – 8pm IHG Hotel Guildford  

Wednesday 9th February District Meeting 6pm – 8pm via Zoom 

Wednesday 2nd March District Meeting 6pm – 8pm IHG Hotel Guildford 

Monday April 11th – Thursday 14th NEU Annual Conference Bournemouth  

Saturday 7th May Surrey District AGM 10 am – 12 noon  

Wednesday 15th June District Meeting 6pm – 8pm via Zoom 

Saturday 18th June Presidents Lunch IHG Hotel Guildford 

Wednesday July 13th District Meeting 6pm – 8pm IHG Hotel Guildford 

 

 


